
Date Time Away Home Location
Monday, May 30, 2022 1:00 Dolphins Hawks Atlantic Coast

3:30 Storm Sharks Atlantic Coast

6:30 Sharks Turtles Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, May 31, 2022
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 4:00 Turtles Hawks Atlantic Coast

6:30 Dolphins Storm Atlantic Coast

Thursday, June 2, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022 3:30 Sharks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

6:30 Hawks Storm Atlantic Coast

Saturday, June 4, 2022 11:00 Hawks Storm Atlantic Coast

2:00 Turtles Dolphins Atlantic Coast

6:30 Sharks Turtles Atlantic Coast

Sunday, June 5, 2022
Monday, June 6, 2022 3:30 Storm Turtles Atlantic Coast

6:30 Hawks Sharks Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, June 7, 2022
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 10:00 Storm Sharks Ponte Vedra HS

12:30 Turtles Dolphins Ponte Vedra HS

3:00 Dolphins Hawks Ponte Vedra HS

Thursday, June 9, 2022 6:30 Hawks Turtles Atlantic Coast

Friday, June 10, 2022 12:30 Sharks Turtles Atlantic Coast

3:30 Storm Dolphins Atlantic Coast

6:30 Storm Hawks Atlantic Coast

Sunday, June 12, 2022
Monday, June 13, 2022 11:00 Dolphins Sharks Atlantic Coast

2:00 Dolphins Sharks Atlantic Coast

m Turtles Storm Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 11:00 Hawks Dolphins Ponte Vedra HS

2:00 Storm Turtles Ponte Vedra HS

Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Thursday, June 16, 2022 1:00 Hawks Sharks Atlantic Coast

3:30 Sharks Storm Atlantic Coast

6:30 Dolphins Turtles Atlantic Coast

Friday, June 17, 2022 OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

Coastal Collegiate Summer Baseball League

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

 



Saturday, June 18, 2022 11:00 Storm Hawks Bishop Synder HS

1:30 Dolphins Storm Bishop Synder HS

4:00 Turtles Sharks Bishop Synder HS

Sunday, June 19, 2022
Monday, June 20, 2022 3:30 Hawks Sharks Ponte Vedra HS

6:30 Turtles Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 1:15 Hawks Storm Ponte Vedra HS

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 4:00 Sharks Storm Atlantic Coast

6:30 Storm Sharks Atlantic Coast

Thursday, June 23, 2022 6:30 Dolphins Turtles Atlantic Coast

Friday, June 24, 2022 6:30 Hawks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Saturday, June 25, 2022 12:30 Storm Turtles Atlantic Coast

3:30 Turtles Hawks Atlantic Coast

6:30 Dolphins Sharks Atlantic Coast

Sunday, June 26, 2022
Monday, June 27, 2022 3:30 Sharks Storm Atlantic Coast

6:30 Turtles Hawks Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 4:00 Hawks Dolphins Rainout Con't
6:30 Hawks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 3:00 Dolphins Storm Bishop Synder HS

6:30 Sharks Turtles Bishop Synder HS

Thursday, June 30, 2022 6:30 Hawks Turtles Atlantic Coast

Friday, July 1, 2022 6:30 Storm Sharks Atlantic Coast
Saturday, July 2, 2022 10:00 Turtles Dolphins Atlantic Coast

1:00 Sharks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

4:00 Storm Hawks Atlantic Coast

Sunday, July 3, 2022
Monday, July 4, 2022 10:00 Turtles Storm Mandarin HS

1:00 Hawks Sharks Mandarin HS

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 4:00 Dolphins Hawks Mandarin HS

6:30 Hawks Dolphins Mandarin HS

Wednesday, July 6, 2022
Thursday, July 7, 2022 11:00 Hawks Sharks Atlantic Coast

1:30 Sharks Storm Atlantic Coast

6:30 Turtles Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Friday, July 8, 2022
Saturday, July 9, 2022 12:00 Turtles Sharks Atlantic Coast

3:00 Hawks Turtles Atlantic Coast

6:30 Dolphins Storm Atlantic Coast

Sunday, July 10, 2022
Monday, July 11, 2022 10:00 Hawks Sharks Atlantic Coast

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY



12:30 Storm Hawks Atlantic Coast

3:00 Dolphins Turtles Atlantic Coast

Tuesday, July 12, 2022
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 3:00 Storm Turtles Bishop Synder HS

6:30 Turtles Storm Bishop Synder HS

Thursday, July 14, 2022 3:30 Sharks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

6:30 Sharks Hawks Atlantic Coast

Friday, July 15, 2022
Saturday, July 16, 2022 10:00 Hawks Turtles Atlantic Coast

12:30 Dolphins Storm Atlantic Coast
3:00 Sharks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Sunday, July 17, 2022
Monday, July 18, 2022 12:00 Storm Sharks TBD

3:00 Dolphins Hawks TBD
6:30 Turtles Hawks TBD

Tuesday, July 19, 2022
Wednesday, July 20, 2022 10:00 Turtles Sharks Ponte Vedra HS

1:00 Storm Dolphins Ponte Vedra HS
Thursday, July 21, 2022 10:00 Storm Hawks Ponte Vedra HS

12:30 Dolphins Hawks Ponte Vedra HS
3:00 Sharks Turtles Ponte Vedra HS

Friday, July 22, 2022
Saturday, July 23, 2022 12:00 Storm Turtles Atlantic Coast

3:00 Sharks Storm Atlantic Coast
6:30 Sharks Dolphins Atlantic Coast

Sunday, July 24, 2022
Monday, July 25, 2022 11:00 Turtles Dolphins TBD

2:00 Dolphins Storm TBD
3:30 Sharks Hawks TBD

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 TBD

PLAYOFFS and CHAMPIONSHIP
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 6:30 5th place 4th place Atlantic Coast

Thursday, July 28, 2022
3:00 3rd place 2nd place

Atlantic Coast

6:30 Gm 1 Win 1st place Atlantic Coast
Friday, July 29, 2022 6:30 Gm 2 Win Gm 3 Win Atlantic Coast

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

OFF DAY


